Calendario campionato

Under 14 Femminile Girone E

1° giornata

1379/14FE
1380/14FE
1381/14FE

2° giornata

1382/14FE
1383/14FE
1384/14FE

3° giornata

1385/14FE
1386/14FE
1387/14FE

4° giornata

1388/14FE
1389/14FE
1390/14FE

5° giornata

1391/14FE
1392/14FE
1393/14FE

6° giornata

1394/14FE
1395/14FE
1396/14FE

7° giornata

1397 /14FE
1398/14FE
1399/14FE

8° giornata

1400/14FE
1401/14FE
1402/14FE

9° giornata

1403/14FE
1404/14FE

Athenas Idea Volley
Uisp Imola Volley B
Rist.La Masseria Imola B
SPS Sangiorgese

RIP

McDrive Imola
Anzola Volley
Volley Castello

RIP

Rist.La Masseria Imola B
SPS Sangiorgese
Athenas Idea Volley

Rist.La Masseria Imola B
McDrive Imola

Uisp Imola Volley B
Volley Castello

RIP

SPS Sangiorgese
Athenas Idea Volley
Anzola Volley

SPS Sangiorgese
McDrive Imola

Uisp Imola Volley B
Rist.La Masseria Imola B

RIP

Athenas Idea Volley
Anzola Volley
Volley Castello

RIP

McDrive Imola
Anzola Volley
Volley Castello

Uisp Imola Volley B
Rist.La Masseria Imola B
SPS Sangiorgese

-RIP

-McDrive Imola
-Volley Castello
-Anzola Volley

- Uisp Imola Volley B
-Rist.La Masseria Imola B
-Athenas Idea Volley
-SPS Sangiorgese

-Anzola Volley

- Uisp Imola Volley B
-McDrive Imola
-Volley Castello

-RIP

-Athenas Idea Volley
-SPS Sangiorgese
-Anzola Volley

-Volley Castello

-Rist.La Masseria Imola B
- Uisp Imola Volley B
-McDrive Imola

-RIP

-Volley Castello
-Anzola Volley
-Athenas Idea Volley

-McDrive Imola

-SPS Sangiorgese
-Rist.La Masseria Imola B
- Uisp Imola Volley B

-Athenas Idea Volley

- Uisp Imola Volley B
-SPS Sangiorgese
-Rist.La Masseria Imola B

-RIP
-McDrive Imola
-Volley Castello

/7
18/10/2015
17/10/2015
17/10/2015

/7
25/10/2015
24/10/2015
25/10/2015

/7
31/10/2015
31/10/2015
31/10/2015

/7
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015

/7
14/11/2015
14/11/2015
14/11/2015

/7
22/11/2015
22/11/2015
21/11/2015

/7
28/11/2015
28/11/2015
29/11/2015

/7
06/12/2015
05/12/2015
06/12/2015

/7
12/12/2015
12/12/2015

10:00
15:30
18:00

11:00
16:00
11:00

15:30
16:00
16:30

11:00
10:00
11:00

16:00
16:30
16:00

11:00
10:00
15:30

16:30
16:00
11:00

11:00
16:30
11:00

15:30
16:00

Pal.Rubri
Pal.Veterani Sport
Pal.Comunale

Pal.Pulicari
Sc.Pascoli
Pal.Sassatelli

Pal.Veterani Sport
Pal.Comunale
Pal.Cervellati

Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Rubri
Pal.Sassatelli

Pal.Comunale
Pal.Cervellati
Sc.Pascoli

Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Rubri
Pal.Veterani Sport

Pal.Cervellati
Sc.Pascoli
Pal.Sassatelli

Pal.Pulicari
Sc.Pascoli
Pal.Sassatelli

Pal.Veterani Sport
Pal.Comunale



1405/14FE

10° giornata

1406/14FE
1407 /14FE
1408/14FE

11° giornata

1409/14FE
1410/14FE
1411/14FE

12° giornata

1412/14FE
1413/14FE
1414/14FE

13° giornata

1415/14FE
1416/14FE
1417 /14FE

14° giornata

1418/14FE
1419/14FE
1420/14FE

Athenas ldea Volley

Anzola Volley
McDrive Imola
Uisp Imola Volley B
Volley Castello

RIP

SPS Sangiorgese
Athenas ldea Volley
Anzola Volley

Volley Castello

McDrive Imola

Uisp Imola Volley B
Rist.La Masseria Imola B

RIP

Athenas ldea Volley
Anzola Volley
Volley Castello

McDrive Imola

Uisp Imola Volley B
Rist.La Masseria Imola B
SPS Sangiorgese

-Anzola Volley

-RIP

-SPS Sangiorgese
-Rist.La Masseria Imola B
- Athenas Idea Volley

-Rist.La Masseria Imola B
- Uisp Imola Volley B
-McDrive Imola

-Volley Castello

-RIP

-Anzola Volley

- Athenas Idea Volley
-SPS Sangiorgese

-SPS Sangiorgese
-Rist.La Masseria Imola B
- Uisp Imola Volley B
-McDrive Imola

-RIP

-Volley Castello
-Anzola Volley

- Athenas Idea Volley

12/12/2015

/1
20/12/2015
20/12/2015
20/12/2015

/1
10/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016

/1
17/01/2016
17/01/2016
16/01/2016

/1
23/01/2016
23/01/2016
24/01/2016

/1
31/01/2016
30/01/2016
30/01/2016

16:30

11:00
10:00
11:00

11:00
16:30
16:00

11:00
10:00
15:30

16:30
16:00
11:00

10:00
15:30
16:00

Pal.Cervellati

Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Rubri
Pal.Sassatelli

Pal.Comunale
Pal.Cervellati
Sc.Pascoli

Pal.Pulicari
Pal.Rubri
Pal.Veterani Sport

Pal.Cervellati
Sc.Pascoli
Pal.Sassatelli

Pal.Rubri
Pal.Veterani Sport
Pal.Comunale



